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The Amer Ari Invitational
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Hapuna Golf Course
Waimea, HI

Amer Ari Intercollegiate
Dates: Feb 03 - Feb 05

Team

Texas Tech 273
Arizona State 268
Washington 273
Pepperdine 278

Oklahoma State 273

North Carolina 282
Georgia Tech 274
UCLA 284
Texas 285
Stanford 276
San Jose State 282
Auburn 284
UC Davis 283
TCU 282
Oregon 291
Oregon State 289
Pacific 297
Hawaii 308

Hawaii - Hilo 308

267
273
273
270
277
271
284
275
278
291
285
283
285
290
284
287
295
293
301

Scores

540
541
546
548
550
553
558
559
563
567
567
567
568
572
575
576
592
601
609
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Start

T3

T3

T6
T32

T6
T13

T1
T13
T13
T32

T6
T23

T1
T32

T6
T13
T23
T23
T23
T50
T32

T3
T50
T32
T13
T23
T32
T13
T32

T6
T32

T6
T32
T13
T32
T23
T13

T6
T23
T13
T23
T78
T50
T32

T61

Finish

1

2 Preston Summerhays

T3

T3

T3

T3

T3

T8

T8

T8

T8
T12
T12
T12
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T21
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T28
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T34
T41
T41
T41
T41

T41

Player
Baard Skogen

RJ Manke

David Ford
Austin Coggin *
Dylan Menante
Mason Andersen
Rayhan Thomas
Garrett Martin
William Mouw

Eugenio Lopez-Chacarra

Ludvig Aberg
James Leow *
Pablo Ereno
Filippo Celli
Cameron Sisk
Noah Woolsey
Joey Vrzich
Ryggs Johnston
Carl Corpus
Mason Nome

Thomas Hutchison

Ryan Burnett
Cole Hammer
Brian Stark
Ross Steelman
Calum Scott
Benjamin Reuter
Chuan-Tai Lin

Christo Lamprecht

Andy Lopez
Bo Peng

Petr Hruby
Nate Stember
Lucas Carper

Hazen Newman *

Henry Shimp
Kristopher Stiles
Eric Doyle *
Brendan Valdes
CJ Easley

Kanapos Visuttipinate

Justin Gums *
Peter Fountain

Alvaro Mueller

The Amer Ari Invitational

Hapuna Golf Course
Waimea, HI
Amer Ari Intercollegiate
Dates: Feb 03 - Feb 05

Team

Texas Tech
Arizona State
Washington
North Carolina
Auburn
Pepperdine
Arizona State
Oklahoma State
Texas Tech
Pepperdine
Oklahoma State
Texas Tech
Arizona State
UCLA

TCU

Arizona State
Washington
Pepperdine
Arizona State
San Jose State
Texas

UC Davis
North Carolina
Texas
Oklahoma State
Georgia Tech
Texas Tech
Georgia Tech
Washington
Georgia Tech
Texas Tech
Washington
Washington
Oregon

UC Davis
Oklahoma State
Stanford

San Jose State
Oregon
Auburn

Auburn

Hawaii

TCU

North Carolina

UCLA

66
66
67
70
67
68
65
68
68
70
67
69
65
70
67
68
69
69
69
71
70
66
71
70
68
69
70
68
70
67
70
67
70
68
70
69
68
67
69
68
69
74
71
70

72

65
67
67
64
67
66
69
67
67
65
68
67
71
66
70
69
68
68
68
66
68
72
67
68
70
69
68
71
69
72
69
72
69
72
70
71
72
73
71
72
72
67
70
71

69

Scores

131
133
134
134
134
134
134
135
135
135
135
136
136
136
137
137
137
137
137
137
138
138
138
138
138
138
138
139
139
139
139
139
139
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
141
141
141
141

141
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Start

T32
T69
T69
T32
T50
T32
T32
T32
T50
T61
T78
T50
T61
T50
T50
T13
T61
T50
T61
T32
T23
T61
T96
T78
T78
T78
T50
T32
T89
T78
T100
T96
T69
T96
T89
T69
T89
T69
T69
T69
T89
T78

T61

Finish
T41
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T47
T55
T55
T55
T55
T55
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T60
T69
T69
T69
T69
T69
T69
T75
T75
T75
T75
T79
T79
T79
T79
T79
T79
T79
T79
T79

T79

Player

Will Thomson *
Travis Vick
Jacob Westberg
Bartley Forrester
Ben Smith *
Nate Menon
Eddy Lai

Tiger Christensen

Evan Vo
Brandon Eyre
Devon Bling
Carson Barry
Kengo Aoshima

Michael Thorbjornsen
Jacob Skov Olesen
Jake Beber-Frankel

David Puig
Derek Hitchner

Nolan Thoroughgood

Connor Howe
Gustav Frimodt
Taehoon Song *
J.M. Butler
Greyson Leach
Craig Ronne
Joe Highsmith
Ryan Gerard
Barclay Brown
Owen Avrit
Jackson Lake
Austin Greaser
Alex Yang *
Drew Warford *

Leonardo Rigamonti
Mateo Fuenmayor
Carl Didrik Meen Fosaas *

Kotaro Murata
Nick Watts
Keith Ng

Petr Janik
Chris Berzina

Vijay Srinivasan *

Jonas Baumgartner

The Amer Ari Invitational

Hapuna Golf Course
Waimea, HI
Amer Ari Intercollegiate
Dates: Feb 03 - Feb 05

Team

Texas

Texas

UC Davis
Georgia Tech
Georgia Tech
Stanford
UCLA
Oklahoma State
Auburn
Oregon State
UCLA

Oregon State
UCLA
Stanford

TCU

Stanford
Arizona State
Pepperdine
Oregon State
Georgia Tech
TCU
Washington
Auburn
Oregon
Oregon
Pepperdine
North Carolina
Stanford
Oregon
Oregon State
North Carolina
Stanford
Washington
Pacific
Oregon State
Texas Tech
San Jose State
San Jose State
Hawaii - Hilo
Pacific

TCU

San Jose State

Oklahoma State

70
73
73
70
71
70
70
70
71
72
74
71
72
71
71
68
72
71
72
70
69
72
76
74
74
74
71
70
75
74
77
76
73
76
75
73
75
73
73
73
75
74

72

71
69
69
72
71
72
72
72
71
71
69
72
71
72
73
76
72
73
72
74
75
72
68
71
71
71
74
75
70
72
69
70
73
71
72
74
72
74
74
74
72
73

75

Scores

141
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
142
143
143
143
143
143
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147
147

147
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Start

T50
T78
T61
T69
T89
T78
T78
T78
T100
T89
104
T69
T96
T105
T89
T110
T100
T100
T105
T105
T110
T110
T105
113
115
T105
114

Finish
T79
T90
T90
T90
T90
T94
T94
T94
T97
T97
T99
T99
T99
102
T103
T103
T105
T105

107
T108
T108

110

111
T112
T112
T114
T114

Player

Caleb Shetler
Mark Stephens

Alejandro Gonzalez

Tyler Ogawa
Carson Enright *

Haakon Mathiesen

lan Maspat *

Maverick Pavletich

Dillon Stewart *
Alejandro Nava
Randall Fojtasek
Ryan Smith *
Thomas Allkins
Dustin Franko
Andrew Otani
Carson Bacha
Riley Killip
Gregory Solhaug
AJ Teraoka
Nicholas Gomez
Pierce Braun
Noah Lau

Jake Sequin *
Junghwan Lee *
Isaiah Kanno *
Ethan Hironaga *
Garrett Takeuchi

The Amer Ari Invitational

Hapuna Golf Course
Waimea, HI
Amer Ari Intercollegiate
Dates: Feb 03 - Feb 05

Team

San Jose State
UC Davis
Texas

Hawaii

Oregon State
Pacific

Pepperdine
Pacific
Oklahoma State
UC Davis
Texas

North Carolina
TCU

Hawaii - Hilo
Hawaii - Hilo
Auburn
Pacific
Oregon
Hawaii
Hawaii - Hilo
Hawaii
Hawaii - Hilo
Hawaii
Hawaii - Hilo
Hawaii
Hawaii - Hilo
Hawaii

71
74
72
73
75
74
74
74
77
75
78
73
76
80
75
81
77
77
80
80
81
81
80
83
86
80
85

76
74
76
75
73
75
75
75
73
75
73
78
75
72
78
72
77
77
75
77
76
78
83
81
78
85
80

Scores

147
148
148
148
148
149
149
149
150
150
151
151
151
152
153
153
154
154
155
157
157
159
163
164
164
165
165
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+4
+4
+4
+4
+5
+5
+5
+6
+6
+7
+7
+7
+8
+9
+9
+10
+10
+11
+13
+13
+15
+19
+20
+20
+21
+21



1

2
T3
T3
T3
T3
T3
T8
T8
T8
T8
T12
T12
T12
T15
T15
T15
T15
T15

The Amer Ari Invitational
Hapuna Golf Course

aaaaaa

Amer Ari Intercollegiate
Dates: Feb 03 - Feb 05

finish top 20 schools scores

1 Texas Tech 273 267 540
2 Arizona State 268 273 541
3 Washington 273 273 546
4 Pepperdine 278 270 548
5 Oklahoma State 273 277 550
6 North Carolina 282 271 553
7 Georgia Tech 274 284 558
8 UCLA 284 275 559
9 Texas 285 278 563
T10 Stanford 276 291 567
T10 San Jose State 282 285 567
T10 Auburn 284 283 567
13 UC Davis 283 285 568
14 TCU 282 290 572
15 Oregon 291 284 575
16 Oregon State 289 287 576
17 Pacific 297 295 592
18 Hawaii 308 293 601
19 Hawaii - Hilo 308 301 609

finish top 20 players school
Baard Skogen Texas Tech 66
Preston Summerhays Arizona State 66
Mason Andersen Arizona State 65
Austin Coggin * Auburn 67
David Ford North Carolina 70
RJ Manke Washington 67
Dylan Menante Pepperdine 68
Eugenio Lopez-Chacarra Oklahoma State 67
Garrett Martin Texas Tech 68
William Mouw Pepperdine 70
Rayhan Thomas Oklahoma State 68
Ludvig Aberg Texas Tech 69
Pablo Ereno UCLA 70
James Leow * Arizona State 65
Filippo Celli TCU 67
Carl Corpus San Jose State 71
Ryggs Johnston Arizona State 69
Cameron Sisk Arizona State 68
Joey Vrzich Pepperdine 69

+16
+25
+33

scores

65
67
69
67
64
67
66
68
67
65
67
67
66
71
70
66
68
69
68

131
133
134
134
134
134
134
135
135
135
135
136
136
136
137
137
137
137
137
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The Amer Ari Invitational

Hapuna Golf Course

Amer Ari Imercolleglate
Dates: Feb 03 - Feb 0

Average score per round

Amer Ari Intercollegiate 72.16 115

2 IAmer Ari Intercolleglatel 71.80 I 115

Total Average Scores

Amer Ari Intercollegiate 71.98 230

Hapuna Golf Course: Amer Ari Intercollegiate

double double average
i e . yards relative to par

18| 4| 442 +0.52
1 4 366 18 86
9| 4| 435 +0.30
21/ 4 348 17 83 14
6| 4| 441 +0.17
3| 5| 545 4 52 || 51 7 1
17 4] 419 +0.11
4| 4| 351 28 || 71 14 1 1 =13 75 004
5 3 155 29 | 79 6 1 10] 4| 372 +0.03
6| 4| 441 16 | 72 21 4 2 12| 4] 416 +0.02
7| 3| 178 24 | 74 16 1 15 4| 437 +0.02
8 ![ 5[ 533 2 [ 50 45 8 7 3 2 4 348 -0.01
16| 3] 162 -0.03
9| 4| 435 1 12 | 68 22 9 3
7] 3| 178 -0.05
10| 4| 372 19 | 74 21 1
1] 4] 366 -0.06
11| 5| 550 36 || 59 13 6 1 151 350 o007
12 4 416 30 | 61 18 4 2 4| 4] 351 -0.08
13 31| 159 15 | 85 10 5 5 3| 155 -0.18
14| 5| 566 4 47 || 50 10 3 1 8| 5[ 533 -0.18
15 [ 4 [ a37 13 | 89 11 2 14| 5] 566 -0.31
4 -0.44
16| 3| 162 16 | 86 13 3] 5] %% 0
17| 4| 419 16 | 76 19 3 1
18| 4| 442 8| 58 38 6 5
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

The Amer Ari Invitational

Hapuna Golf Course

Amer Ari Intercollegiate
Dates: Feb 03 - Feb 05

Round 1 Round 2

hecl [ PRcs reI:t\i/\?(;igepar LSSl Bl PRs reI:t\i/veerigepar
6| 4| 441 +0.51 18| 4| 442 +0.52
18| 4| 442 +0.36 9| 4| 435 +0.30
12| 4| 416 +0.22 6 4| 441 +0.17
9| 4| 435 +0.15 171 4] 419 +0.11
1] 4| 366 +0.11 131 3] 159 +0.04
16 3| 162 +0.04 10| 4| 372 +0.03
5] 3| 155 +0.03 12| 4| 416 +0.02
71 3| 178 +0.03 15| 4| 437 +0.02
15| 4| 437 +0.03 2| 4] 348 -0.01
2| 4] 348 -0.01 16| 3| 162 -0.03
171 4] 419 -0.02 71 3| 178 -0.05
41 4] 351 -0.06 1| 4| 366 -0.06
131 3] 159 -0.07 11| 5] 550 -0.07
10| 4] 372 -0.09 41 4] 351 -0.08
8| 5] 533 -0.13 5] 3| 155 -0.18
1] 5] 550 -0.16 8| 5| 533 -0.18
3] 5| 545 -0.26 14| 5| 566 -0.31
14| 5| 566 -0.54 3] 5| 545 -0.44
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The Amer Ari Invitational

Hapuna Golf Course

Amer Ari Intercollegiate
Dates: Feb 03 - Feb 05

1 4 366 1 33 | 163 26 6 1
2 4 348 1 37 || 158 31 3
3 5 545 6 100 | 99 20 4 1
4 4 351 49 | 154 23 2 2
5 3 155 44 {161 23 2
6 4 | 441 32 1130 44 14 10
7 3 178 42 1150 36 2
8 5 533 6 91 | 92 22 14 5
9 4 | 435 1 32 | 134 44 15 4
10 4 372 1 49 | 141 34 4 1
11 5 550 73 1126 20 7 4
12 4 | 416 45 (133 37 12 3
13 3 159 34 1170 21 5
14 5 566 8 106 | 97 15 3 1
15 4 | 437 34 | 165 26 3 2
16 3 162 31 /168 29 2
17 4 | 419 44 {141 37 7 1
18 4 | 442 15 | 127 69 13 6
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=3&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=10&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24476&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1
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